RUSORO MINING LTD.

RUSORO MINING LTD.

ISIN: CA7822271028

Overview

2024/07/12 21:58:27

Price
0.975 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

3.43% (0.03)

ISIN CA7822271028
Symbol RML
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 530 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.9508 USD
0.975 USD
0.9429 USD
0.9427 USD
0.958666 USD
91,302
87,501.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7822271028&ID_NOTATION=16092438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fbbfaf216f2d6bd21228feb20456eb4f350f78a54f64c567c96236edf111022&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b1590d031c48114a6&time=1721056159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bb8bba554156ad4699f2b3bb3b27ca267ae1937d2c9faa0d7a0c37292771c93&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2bb92e3a6d8ee5c06&time=1721056159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d276b952d51501ddde6ec0c2e27883b491410f822bacdace8f074974bd0e5607&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1f224c7d0996ef07a&time=1721056159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d4b063c55c967a79ad0718287e0f9e9085bcf362cbb8388059825878a9812d8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d245109228a7b5f0&time=1721056159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b367cdacbcb8ddb8ae5d4be02fa0aab6fb90d9c9bdcabab80496e5c1c4f301e1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b60b63a8a2b0241d7&time=1721056159&tool=RSC

RUSORO MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 21:58:27

Price
0.975 USD

Difference (]

General attributes

3.43% (0.03)

ISIN CA7822271028
Symbol RML
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency UsSD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 530 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.9508 USD
High 0.975 USD
Low 0.9429 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.9427 USD
VWAP 0.958666 USD
Volume (pcs) 91,302
Trading volume 87,501.65
Number of trades 39
Last size 1,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +59.84% +343.18% +2,278.05%
Perf +0.37 +0.76 +0.93
(abs.)
Beta 0.73 1.18 0.88
Volatility 46.29 88.80 131.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
12
TSX Venture 2024/07/
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/
12
Munich 2024/07/
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:58

20:14

08:02

08:20

Price

0.886 EUR 0.00

1.32 CAD 0.59

0.84 EUR 0.00

0.866 EUR 0.00

0.86 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.929 USD (220,587
0.966 USD (197,251
0.920 USD (173,957
0.610 USD (257,795
1.090 USD (2024/05/22
0.430 USD (2024/01/04
1.090 USD (2024/05/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.200 USD (2023/07/20)

Number of
trades

1

103

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16092438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32293151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12177447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12177447
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41334650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426993024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16088856

RUSORO MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:58 0.975USD 0.09
12

2024/07/ 19:32 0.832 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:08 0.828 EUR 0.00
12

39
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931047
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16088855

RUSORO MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
RUSORO MINING LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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